

2024 Brighton Township Fall Festival Saturday, September 28, 2024 | Noon - 6:00 p.m. Hardy Field, 4900 Tuscarawas Road (Brighton Township) Beaver PA 15009

2024 BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP FALL FESTIVAL FOOD AND CRAFT VENDOR ENTRY FORM

Select Your Preference:

- [] \$50.00 Vending space: 1 space is about 12' x 12' area.
 - Checks will be returned to you if you attend the festival and stay for the entire length of festival.
 - Checks will be deposited if you do not attend.
 - We do not duplicate vendors. First come basis.
- [] Additional space needed

Amount Enclosed: _____

Check made payable to: Brighton Township

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

DATE OF RECEIPT:

Checks and forms may be mailed to or dropped off at the:

Brighton Twp. Municipal Building 1300 Brighton Road Beaver, PA 15009

1300 Brighton Road Beaver, Pennsylvania 15009 Phone: (724) 774-4800 FAX: (724) 774-3565 www.brightontwp.org



2024 Brighton Township Fall Festival Saturday, September 28, 2024 | Noon - 6:00 p.m. Hardy Field, 4900 Tuscarawas Road (Brighton Township) Beaver PA 15009

2024 BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP FALL FESTIVAL FOOD AND CRAFT VENDOR INFORMATION

DISPLAY SPACE

Each vendor will have approximately 12' x 12' area. More if requested. Tents, Electricity, Canopies, Tables, Chairs, etc. are the responsibility of the vendor.

CHECK-IN TIME

Vendors are welcome to set up any time after 10am the day of the Festival. Vendors will be permitted to unload their vehicles at their display location and after unloading will be directed to park their vehicles in the Hardy Field parking lot.

CHECK-OUT TIME

Vendors are asked to stay the full length the festival and may start to clean and pack up at 6:00 p.m.

TO APPLY

- 1. Please email Selina Blinn at selina_blinn@yahoo.com to confirm vendor entry and space availability.
- 2. Turn in vendor entry form and refundable check to:

Brighton Twp. Municipal Building 1300 Brighton Road Beaver, PA 15009

1300 Brighton Road Beaver, Pennsylvania 15009 Phone: (724) 774-4800 FAX: (724) 774-3565 www.brightontwp.org